
                                                                             GAN GANI 22-23 
                                                                           AUGUST  

Monday, August 29                                    First day of Gan Gani 
 

Wednesday, August 31 7:30-9pm – A mandatory meeting, for ALL parents 
(even veterans) A section of the meeting will be 
dedicated to visiting the classrooms with the 
teachers.  

                                                                        SEPTEMBER   

Monday, September 5   Labor Day – NO SCHOOL  
 

Thursday, September 22    Raise a Toast for the New Year – If weather permits, 
outdoors 12:00pm in the driveway 
 

Monday, September 26                  *1st Day Rosh Hashanah; NO SCHOOL 

  9:30  - 10:00a.m. Tot Service (ages 0-5)  

10:30 – 12:00Family Service (ages 5 & up)  

Tuesday, September 27                  2nd Day Rosh Hashanah;    NO SCHOOL 
 

                                                                                   OCTOBER   

Tuesday, October 4 12:30p.m Early Dismissal 12:30p.m.  
  6:30 p.m. Erev Yom Kippur; Kol Nidre Service 

Wednesday, October 5  Yom Kippur; - NO SCHOOL,  
  9:30  - 10:00a.m. Tot Service (ages 0-5)  

10:30 – 12:00Family Service (ages 5 & up) 
Monday, October 10                            
 

The holiday of Sukkot – NO SCHOOL 
 

Wednesday, October 12 
 

Visiting the Sukkah – 12:15 or 3:45pm 

Monday, October 17                              The holiday of Simchat Torah – NO SCHOOL 
 

Friday, October 28                                       
 

11:30 Grandparents and Special Friends Day  

                                                                                 NOVEMBER 

Wednesday, November 23    
 

Eve of Thanksgiving  
SCHOOL OPEN    Early dismissal 12:30 

Thursday, November 24       
 

Thanksgiving Day; NO SCHOOL;  

Friday, November 25     
 

Thanksgiving break; Gan Gani - NO SCHOOL 

                                                                                  DECEMBER 

Thursday, December 1  **new date** 
 

Taste of Israel Event 

Sunday, December 11    Gan Gani Chanukah celebration 
 

Sunday, December 18                              

 
 1st night of Chanukah 

 
Friday, December 23    Last Day of Gan Gani before winter break 

 

Monday, December 26  Christmas Day observed 

 



December 27, 2022 – January 6, 2023  

    
Winter Break Session (depending on the number of 
children who register) 

                                                                             JANUARY 2023 

Monday, January 2 
 
 

NO SCHOOL for Winter Break students 
(Observance of New Year’s Day) 
 

Monday, January 9    Classes resume for Gan Gani   
 

January 23, 24, 25  Parent Teacher’s Conferences: Schedule for in-
person or zoom appointments will be sent for each 
teacher.  
 

                                                                                   FEBRUARY 
Saturday, February 4 Poker Night @ Moadon Kol Chadash 

                                                                                      MARCH 
Tuesday, March 7 11:45a.m. Purim Celebration  

Monday, March 27  **new date** 11:45a.m. Passover Program  

                                                                                       APRIL 

Wednesday, April 5    Erev Passover and First Seder – NO SCHOOL, 
 

Thursday, April 6 Passover – NO SCHOOL 
 

Friday, April 7-14 Passover camp (pending on registration)  
 

Wednesday, April 12                                     
 

 Eve of second Passover   
12:30 Early dismissal 
 

Thursday, April 13      Passover holiday – NO SCHOOL (during Passover 
camp) 

Monday, April 17 Gan Gani resumes 
 

Monday, April 24 Eve of Israel’s Memorial Day 
 

Tuesday, April 25 Israel’s Memorial Day 
 

Tuesday, April 25 (evening) Eve of Israel’s Independence Day 
 

Wednesday, April 26 Israel’s Independence Day 
 

                                                                                      MAY 

Tuesday, May 9 
 

Lag Ba’omer 

Friday, May 19                
 

Last Day of Gan Gani 

Sunday, May 21 
 

Gan Gani graduation for everyone at Gan Gani 
 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day, NO CAMP DAY – CLOSED 
 

 

Please note:  All dates and times are subject to change. 

 


